

## TFS (R&R) Works Private Limited

Regd. Office: Haridwar Food Plaza, Adj to Crystal World, Haridwar Roorkee NH-58, Haridwar  
Uttarakhand, 249405

WORK ORDER					
PO No # KRLH/Bar/Waknaghat/23-24/000001				Order Date :	7-Dec-23
The above no must appear on all challans, invoices and all documents relating to this PO.			Quotation / PI No: Mail		
			Quotation / PI Date : Mail		
			Department: Projects		
To :	<b>RED ROOM REFRESH INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED</b> R/O OFFICE NO 373 PLOT NO 7 TOP FLOOR, Vardhman Grand Plaza, ROHINI CITY, New Delhi, North West Delhi, Delhi, 110085		Billing Address:	TFS (R&R) Works Private Limited Regd. Office: Haridwar Food Plaza, Adj to Crystal World, Haridwar Roorkee NH-58, Haridwar Uttarakhand, 249405	
Tel :			Tel :		
Fax :			Fax :		
Contact Person :	Mr. Jayant Kumar		Contact Person :		
Mobile :	8588882755		Mobile :		
Email :	<a href="mailto:info.rrrinteriors@gmail.com">info.rrrinteriors@gmail.com</a>		Email :		
GST NO	07AAMCR7906D1Z8		GST NO	05AADCT1597R1ZN	
TIN NO			TIN NO		
PAN NO	AAMCR7906		PAN NO		
We are pleased to confirm to supply the material as per details given below. Please arrange to supply as per the delivery period and the terms mentioned below.					
Sr.no	Description	UOM	QTY	Rate	Amount
1	Work Order for Civil & Interior work as per annexure for Bar at Waknaghat	Nos	1	₹ 15,52,050	₹ 15,52,050
				Basic Amount	₹ 15,52,050
TERMS & CONDITIONS				Discount	
				Subtotal after discount	₹ 15,52,050
Payment Terms :	Aganst RA Bill		IGST / SGST / GST @ 18%	₹ 2,79,369	
Transportation			Round off		
				GRAND TOTAL	₹ 18,31,419
Amount in words:	Eighteen Lakhs Thirty One Thousand Four Hundred Nineteen Rupees Only				
SPECIFIC TERMS & CONDITIONS					
Delivery Time :					
For TFS (R&R) Works Private Limited					
Prepared By - Sarvesh Patil					
		Approved By		Authorized By	

Sr No.	Item Description	UOM	Qty	Unit price	Minimum Amount
1	BOQ Civil & Interior - Bar   Wagnaghat	SFT	1		15,52,050.00
1	Making Necessary floor repair with Epoxy (Naturals clear Colour) Pinewood finish as on existing flooring area.	Sq.Ft	2000	80	1,60,000.00
2	P/A dark polish on existing floor as per specs and detail given in drawing.	SF.ft	1600	120	1,92,000.00
3	New Proposed Bar Counter, Made with 19MM Ply with counter top finish with 12mm thick corian (Staron EG595 Metallic or Staron FR148 Radiance Shimmer or may be both), as approved make, front side to be finished with 200x200mm glossy finish hand glazed tile along with lighting provision as per the approved design and details	Sq.Ft	72	3800	2,73,600.00
4	New Proposed Back Bar Counter made up with 19MM ply with counter top finish with 12mm thick corian (Staron EG595 Metallic or Staron FR148 Radiance Shimmer or may be both) as per approved make, front side lovers to be made with approved make (Marino) of laminate with approved colour and shed, need to make all provision for drain and electrical supply as per the requirements and side part of upto900mm to be finished with 200x200mm handglazed tiles as per Bar counter detail.	Sq.Ft	34	3800	1,29,200.00
5	P/f Bar counter wicket door 850mm width and ht. 1050mm approx with 38mm thick finished as per Bar facia as per drawing detail	Nos	1	9500	9,500.00
6	New Proposed Back bar made up with 25MMx25MM MS Pipe with finish of Black powder coated finish (50Micron Powder coating to be use) all shelves and details to be follow as per the design	Sq.Ft	15	680	10,200.00
7	New Proposed Back bar made up with 38MMx38MM SS Pipe with finish of all shelves and details to be follow as per the design	Sq.Ft	45	1000	45,000.00
8	Pine wood Ply panneling at the back bar of winddows where plain glasses are there to cover with ply boxing and finish with pine wood play panneling as per the existing finish and colour	Sq.Ft	250	410	1,02,500.00
9	P/F new boxing for drain pipe and supply point provision for Bar sink and all area where drain and supply required as per the drawings	Sq.Ft	50	630	31,500.00
10	Proving and fixing 1 CPVC pipe till bar area as per drawing	Rmtr	25	320	8,000.00
11	P/F angle valve as per requirement	nos	3	1150	3,450.00
12	P/f new Planter boxes, Made of 12MM Ply and laminate finish with edge finish with Edge bending with approved make and sample, as per the drawings	No	8	12500	1,00,000.00
13	P/f New Launge Sofa and Table as per the drawings	No	1	0	0
14	Sofa As per the design. (Sofa 2 Seater) approved make of Leatherite and Fabric finish	No	6	0	0
15	Table as per the design	No	3	0	0
16	Laoug Sofa as per the design (Sofa 4 Seater) approved make of Leatherite and Fabric finish	No	1	0	0
17	P/f New Tables (Round Type) finish with Laminate with Edge bending as per the approved design details	No	5	0	0
18	P/f New Tables (Square Type) finish with Laminate with Edge bending as per the approved design details	No	6	0	0
19	P/f new design chairs as per approved make of fabric and design	No	20	0	0
20	Outdoor Seating - P/f New Tables (Square Type) finish with Granite as per the approved design details	No	2	0	0
21	P/f New Tables (Round Type) finish with Granite g as per the approved design details	No	2	0	0
22	P/f New Tables (Big Round Type) finish with Granite as per the approved design details	No	1	0	0
23	P/f new design Out door chairs as per approved design and details	No	20	0	0
24	P/f New design of UMBERlla as per approvd make and design	No	5	0	0
25	P/f New Buffet counter Made with 19MM Ply with counter top finish with 12mm thick corian (Staron EG595 Metallic or Staron FR148 Radiance Shimmer or may be both), as approved make with as approved design and details with salad counter.	Sq.Ft	120	0	0
26	Electrical works - P/f 5/15AMP switch and socket with 2.5*4 Sq.mm FRLSH wiring for Equipments as per the design and details	No	20	1800	36,000.00
27	P/f new 32AMP with 6*4 sq.mm wire FRLSH points for Bottle chiller as per the desing and details	No	6	1750	10,500.00
28	P/f New lights as per the design and details	No	15	0	0
29	Provingng and making necessary arrangement for light loop points with 2.5sq.mm wire FRLSH	nos	40	950	38,000.00
30	P/f designer lights as per 3d or drawings specifications given by Architect.	Nos	20	0	0
31	P/f suspended profile lights as per detail design	RMTR	110	0	0.00
32	Removing false ceiling lights	Nos	30	85	2,550.00
33	P/F LED bulb lights as per drawing and specs given	Nos	80	0	0
34	P/F Post lamp light as per detail drawing	nos	2	0	0
35	Back side Storage are to be covered with MS sheet for Bottle lique storage area in Balcony	Sq.Ft	110	320	35,200.00
36	P/F ply panneling finished with malamine polish.	Sq.Ft	200	195	39,000.00
37	P/A Texture paint with proper finish as per drawing or instruction of site enginner	Sq.Ft	350	90	31,500.00
38	P/F Poster frame as per architectural drawing	Nos	2	0	0.00
39	P/F Vynal printing on walls as per drawing specification given by Architect.	Sq.Ft	200	55	11,000.00
40	P/F Printing pattern type mate finished 300x300mm black and white floor tiles for Bar Area and wherever required as per design darwing and specifications given.	Sq.Ft	500	175	87,500.00
41	P/F Artificial Grass trough for outside seating as per design by Architect	Sq.Ft	365	55	20,075.00
42	P/F SS 38mm dia foor rail for bar as per drwing and design provided by Architect	Rft	18	850	15,300.00
43	P/F 1.5 dia SS pipe for Bar counter to top as per design	Rft	65	650	42,250.00
44	P/F 3 x2 pine wood with natural polish finish as per design	RFT	111	100	11,100.00
45	115mm thick masonry brick work as per detail drawing	Sq.Ft	275	105	28,875.00
46	12mm thick plaster work as per detail drawing	Sq.Ft	550	40	22,000.00
47	P/F cove work and wooden ceiling as per drawing and detail.	Sq.Ft	250	225	56,250.00
48	Sigange - Main Internal External Signage	No	1	0	0